SOLUTIONS FOR
PRESENTATION & INFORMATION
PERFECT VISUAL SOLUTIONS
PERFECT SOLUTIONS FOR GREAT PERFORMANCES
BREATHTAKING IMAGES “MADE IN GERMANY”.
The key to position your brand message successfully and hen-
ce to get the intended information across during a presentation
stands and falls with the quality of the reproducing medium. This

SOLUTIONS FOR
DIGITAL SIGNAGE
SOLUTIONS FOR
ADVERTISING/POS/POI
SOLUTIONS FOR
CORPORATE COMMUNICATIONS
OPERATING WORLDWIDE MISSION
CUSTOMERS WHO PUT THEIR TRUST IN EYEVIS TECHNOLOGY.
ADAC HEADQUARTERS MUNICH
In the new building called the “Star of Sendling”, seven former
locations of the “Allgemeiner Deutscher Automobil-Club e. V.
(ADAC)” with around 2,400 employees were combined. In order to
allow for an efficient operation according to a so-called Flex-Of-
fice-Principle, the ADAC intensively invested in the equipment
with media technology. Also installed were video walls made of
60” eyevis EYE-LCD-6000-SN.
Sufficient meeting spaces for the teams are provided by four as-
sembly halls, 36 conference rooms and 40 spaces for meetings
on the go which are spread out all over the building.
60” LCD displays type EYE-LCD-6000-SN with 152 cm screen diag-

cilities.
In addition to environmental aspects, Vodafone Village is also a
trend-setting example for the application of innovative AV tech-
nologies. Vodafone decided to entrust eyevis Italy with the task
of equipping Vodafone Village with the most modern display
technology for the most demanding and security relevant are-
as of the whole facility. Eyevis visualisation and large-scale video
systems were placed in the main entrance hall, the network con-
trol centre, the security centres and the training centre.
Fifty units of eyevis super-narrow-bezel LCDs were used to install
different video walls in the foyer and conference rooms. eyevis
rear-projection cubes, split controllers and wall management
software show their strengths in the control rooms for security
and network operation.
Equipment used:
▪	 50× EYE-LCD-4600-SN-V2 (46” video wall LCD)
▪ 12× EC-70-LWXT (LED-lit 70” XGA DLP® Rear-Projection Cube)
▪ 6× EYE-LCD-5500-LHD (55” LCD with Edge-LED Backlight)
▪ 4× netPIX-4800R (redundant High-End Graphics Controller)
▪ 2× eyeCON-V4-Premium (Wall Management Software)
VOLKSWAGEN SHOW CONCEPT FOR
INTERNATIONAL MOTOR SHOWS

the history of Migros. A history representing the history of con-
sumerism and everyday life in Switzerland – made tangible in a
completely different way by eyevis’ modern and interactive tech-
nology.
In the heart of the garden, in the pavilion, visitors can request ex-
actly what they are interested in only with body movement and
without any contact on a wall sized video wall that consist of 20×
60” DLP rear-projection cubes from eyevis. The application of the
LCD screens is interesting as well. Several monitors are used to
offer a virtual look out of the pavilion window. Here, signals of
cameras which film the outside are displayed. Further monitors
with touch option are used as interactive visitor information.
Equipment used:
▪ 20× EC-60-LHD (LED-lit 60” Full HD DLP®
Rear-Projection Cubes)
▪ 3× EYE-LCD-5200W (52” Full HD LCD)
▪	 4× EYE-LCD-4600-NB (46” Full HD LCD)
▪ 3× EYE-LCD-4200-NB (42” Full HD LCD)
▪ 7× EYE-LCD-4200-TOUCH (42” Full HD LCD
with Touch System)
▪ 3× EYE-LCD-4600-LHD-TOUCH (46” Full HD LCD with
  Edge-LED Backlight and Multi-User Touch System)
EYE-CATCHING VISUAL DISPLAY SOLUTIONS
- POWERFUL PICTURES AND UNIQUE FLEXIBILITY
Visual communication plays a very important role in the fields

▪ Babolat Showroom at French Open 2013 – Paris, France
 9× omniSHAPES (DLP® rear-projection units with LED projection technology, racket-shaped setup)
▪ Bank of New York, Trading Room – New York, USA
 172× omniSHAPES (DLP® rear-projection units with LED projection technology)
▪ Federal Ministry of Health, Atrium/Press Conference Room – Berlin, Germany
 9× EYE-LCD-4600-SN-V2 (46” video wall LCD)
▪ German Stock Exchange, Foyer - Eschborn, Germany
 70× EYE-LCD-4600-SN-V2 (46” video wall LCD), 2× netPIX 4820 (redundant high-end graphics controller
 for the display of multiple video and graphic sources)
▪ Private Wedding Party in Taipei – Taipeh, Taiwan
 52× omniSHAPES (DLP® Rear-Projection Units with LED projection technology,
setup reassembling Chinese symbol for “Double Happiness“)
▪ Mercedes Museum, Video Wall in the “Fascination of Technology” Sector“ – Stuttgart, Germany
 48× EYE-LCD-4600-SN-V2 (46“ video wall LCD)
▪ Muséum d‘Histoire Naturelle de Marseille, Video Wall in the Natural History Museum – Marseille, France
 16× EYE-LCD-5500-M-USN-LD (55“ video wall LCD with Direct-LED backlight), 1× EYE-LCD-CAS (LCD colour adjustment system)
▪ Shanghai General Motors, Corporate Showroom – Shanghai, China
 230× EYE-LCD-4600-LE (46“ Full HD LCD monitors with Edge-LED backlight)
▪ Siemens Corporate Technology, Conference Room – Perlach, Germany
   12× EC-50-LXT (50" XGA DLP® rear-projection cube with LED projection technology), 1× netPIX 4812 (high-end graphics controller for
the display of multiple video and graphic sources), 1× eyeCON Wall Management Software (video wall management software)
▪ National Museum for Egyptian Arts, Touch-Display Tables – Munich, Germany
 24× squareTILES (quadrilateral 21.6“ LCD modules)
▪ Tourist Information Reutlingen, City-Info-Center StaRT – Reutlingen, Germany
  1× EYE-LCD-4600-LE-TOUCH-6IR (46“ Full HD LCD with Edge-LED backlight and multi-user touch-overlay),
1× EYE-LCD-4600-LE (46“ Full HD LCD with Edge-LED backlight, customized installation with capacitive touch foil on window)
▪ Telefónica Digital Headquarters, Video Wall in Foyer – London, United Kingdom
 28× omniSHAPES (DLP® rear-projection units with LED projection technology, chess board setup)
eyevis GmbH